L0600091490

(Re	equestor's Name)			
· (Ac	ldress)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





800253954038

12/04/13--01012--013 **105.00

work

FILED

14 JAN 21 PM 12: 50

SECRETARY OF LINE

COVER LETTER

STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section		MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section			
	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	14. FV V	NG + BBBBGG		
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
Joh	n C Wenrickat		944-5979		
	arther information concerning this matter,	-	0.4.4. = 0.= 0		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual repo	ort notification)			
wer	nrickcpa@tampabay.rr.com	nt notification			
	City, State and Zip Code				
PAI	LM HARBOR, FL. 34683		•		
D 4 1	Address				
320	4 ALT. 19 N				
	Firm/Company				
SCH	HALLES & ASSOCIATES, CPA	A			
	Contact Person				
JOE	HN C WENRICK, CPA				
Please	e return all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to:			
	• ()		ioi iiiiig.		
The e	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) a	re submitted :	for filing		
SUDJ	Name of Surviving Party				
CUD I	ECT: DUBAYA, LLC				
10:	Division of Corporations	,			

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILED PHIZ: 50

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

2661 Executive Center Circle

Clifton Building



December 12, 2013

JOHN C. WENRICK, CPA JOHN C. WENRICK, CPA PA 3204 ALT. 19 NORTH PALM HARBOR, FL 34683

SUBJECT: DUBAYA, LLC Ref. Number: L06000081490

We have received your document for DUBAYA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

The effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days after the date of filing in this office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 113A00028291



January 21, 2014

JOHN C. WENRICK, CPA JOHN C. WENRICK, CPA PA 3204 ALT. 19 NORTH PALM HARBOR, FL 34683

SUBJECT: DUBAYA, LLC Ref. Number: L06000081490

We have received your document for DUBAYA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

You only completed the first page of the proper merger document. Please complete the attached page as well.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 514A00001348

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

www.sunbiz.org

Certificate of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company



The following Certificate of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

<u>FIRST:</u> The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each **merging** party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
TF, LLC	FLORIDA	1065 PARTNERSHSIP - LOG - SILOS
		`
SECOND: The exact name, fo	rm/entity type, and jurisdiction	on of the surviving party are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
		
DUBAYA, LLC	FLORIDA	1065 Partnership - שט - אועקס

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic corporation, limited liability company, partnership and/or limited partnership that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable provisions of Chapters 607, 605, 617, and/or 620, Florida Statutes.

EFFECTIVE DATE: JANUARY 21, 2014

• FOURTH: Please check one o	f the boxes that apply	y to surviving	g entity:						
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
This entity is created by	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
This entity is created by limited liability partnersh	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
This entity is a foreign er state. The mailing address 605.0117 and Chapter 4.	ess to which the depa	artment may s				iis			
									
FIFTH: This entity agrees to pa under ss.605.1006 and 605.1061		appraisal rigl	hts the amount, to whi	— ch member	rs are o	entitled			
SIXTH: If other than the date o more than 90 days after the date	this document is file				prior _. t	o nor			
SEVENTH: Signature(s) for Ea									
Name of Entity/Organization:	Signatur	re(s):	Typed or Printed Name of Individual:						
• •	(_6)		Cerabubay						
×TF, LLE		· ·	JOEL DUREY	_ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \					
* DWBAYA, LLC	(0.)		Celia Dobey	LL AF	4 JAN	77			
* DUBAYA, LLC			JUEL DUBEY	TARY ASSE	21	-			
Corporations:			resident or Officer	<u>기</u> 었 고,,	PH 12: 50				
General partnerships: Florida Limited Partnerships: Non-Florida Limited Partnership Limited Liability Companies:	Signature of a g Signatures of all	general partne Il general part general partne	r		: 5 0				
Fees: For each Limited Liability For each Corporation: For each Limited Partners For each General Partners For each Other Business	\$ship: \$	\$25.00 \$35.00 \$52.50 \$25.00							

\$30.00

Certified Copy (optional):